Monday, 15" April 2024

VENUE
Seminarraum Chirurgie B13.156

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30

12:30
13:00
14:00

15:30
16:00

17:30

Welcome and introductions
exTra Management and
Administration

Coffee break

Experiences from INSTRUCT

Student-led Q&A
Lunch

ECP using CELLEX

Coffee break

Regulation of Trained Immunity
As a Primer for Imnmunotherapy
Horsaal A.2 KUNO

End

Training School 1
15t - 19t April 2024

University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

James Hutchinson, Project Coordinator
University Hospital Regensburg

Christine Bayer, Project Administrator
University Hospital Regensburg

Zahra Nozari
University Hospital Regensburg

Benjamin Bancher
Miltenyi Biotec BV & Co KG, Bergisch Gladbach

Andreas Brosig
University Hospital Regensburg

Jordi Ochando
ISCIII, Madrid

Tuesday, 16" April 2024 and Wednesday morning, 17th April 2024

exTra DoC Kick-Off Meeting

Hotel Sorat, Muellerstrasse 7, Regensburg
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Wednesday, 17" April 2024

VENUE
Seminarraum Paediatrie 1st floor (C5 4.549)

14:30
16:00

Collaboration session

End

Thursday, 18" April 2024

VENUE
Seminarraum Paediatrie 1st floor (C5 4.549)

9:00

11:00
11:30

13:00

14:00

15:30
16:00

17:30
19:30

Mechanisms of cell death

Coffee break

Abdominal Organ Transplantation

Lunch

ECP-related assays

Coffee break

Scientific Practices

End

Dinner
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Training School 1
15t - 19t April 2024

University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

all DoCs

Elke Eggenhofer
University Hospital Regensburg, Germany

Jens Werner
University Hospital Regensburg

Viola Haehnel
University Hospital Regensburg

Gunther Glehr
University Hospital Regensburg

Trattoria Sorano
Landshuter Str. 19, 93047 Regensburg

Organization and Graphic project by:



Training School 1
15t - 19t April 2024

University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

Friday, 19* April 2024

VENUE
Seminarraum Chirurgie B1 3.156

9:00 Animal Models in Transplantation Paloma Riguelme

University Hospital Regensburg
10:30 Coffee break
10:45 Animal Models - continued

11:45 Training School - Wrap up session James Hutchinson
University Hospital Regensburg

12:00 Lunch

End of Training School

Funded by the European Union under Grant Agreement 101119855. N . . :
Views and opinions expressed are however those of the author(s) only and do not necessarily reflect Organization and Graphic project by:
those of the European Union.

Neither the European Union nor the granting authority can be held responsible for them.



