

Training School 1

15th - 19th April 2024 University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

Monday, 15th April 2024 VENUE Seminarraum Chirurgie B1 3.156

10:00	Welcome and introductions	James Hutchinson, Project Coordinator University Hospital Regensburg
10:30	exTra Management and Administration	Christine Bayer, Project Administrator University Hospital Regensburg
11:00	Coffee break	
11:30	Experiences from INsTRuCT	Zahra Nozari University Hospital Regensburg Benjamin Bancher Miltenyi Biotec BV & Co KG, Bergisch Gladbach
12.20	Student-led O. A	

12:30 Student-led Q&A

13:00 Lunch

14:00 **ECP using CELLEX**Andreas Brosig
University Hospital Regensburg

15:30 Coffee break

16:00 Regulation of Trained Immunity
As a Primer for Immunotherapy
Hörsaal A.2 KUNO
Jordi Ochando
ISCIII, Madrid

17:30 End

Tuesday, 16th April 2024 and Wednesday morning, 17th April 2024

exTra DoC Kick-Off Meeting

Hotel Sorat, Muellerstrasse 7, Regensburg







Training School 1

15th - 19th April 2024 University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

Wednesday, 17th April 2024

VENUE

Seminarraum Paediatrie 1st floor (C5 4.549)

14:30 Collaboration session all DoCs

16:00 *End*

Thursday, 18th April 2024

VFNUF

Seminarraum Paediatrie 1st floor (C5 4.549)

9:00	Mechanisms of cell death	Elke Eggenhofer University Hospital Regensburg, Germany
11:00	Coffee break	
11:30	Abdominal Organ Transplantation	Jens Werner University Hospital Regensburg
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	ECP-related assays	Viola Haehnel University Hospital Regensburg
15:30	Coffee break	
16:00	Scientific Practices	Gunther Glehr University Hospital Regensburg
17:30	End	
19:30	Dinner	Trattoria Sorano Landshuter Str. 19, 93047 Regensburg







Training School 1

15th - 19th April 2024 University Hospital Regensburg

AGENDA

Friday, 19th April 2024 VENUE Seminarraum Chirurgie B1 3.156

9:00 Animal Models in Transplantation Paloma Riquelme University Hospital Regensburg

10:30 Coffee break

10:45 Animal Models - continued

11:45 **Training School - Wrap up session** James Hutchinson University Hospital Regensburg

12:00 Lunch

End of Training School

